Code
Ultramar
Nom de produit NOM TOTAL CODE TOTAL Unités de mesure
HDEO - Multigrades
4143861 Ultramar Quest 15W-40 Rubia  LD 15W-40 T303298-4x4 Caisse  4x4L
4143860 Ultramar Quest 15W-40 Rubia LD 15W-40 T303297-019 19L Chaudière
4143862 Ultramar Quest 15W-40 Rubia LD 15W-40 T303297-208 208L Baril
4143863 Ultramar Quest 15W-40 Rubia LD 15W-40 T202150-000 Vrac
4144050 Ultramar Quest 10W-30 Rubia LD 10W-30 T400014-000 Vrac
4140616 Odyssey XLD 15W-40 Rubia TIR 7800 15W-40 T407733-004 Caisse  4x4L
4140615 Odyssey XLD 15W-40 Rubia TIR 7800 15W-40 N/A Caisse  12x1L
4140617 Odyssey XLD 15W-40 Rubia TIR 7800 15W-40 T407733-019 19L Chaudière
4140618 Odyssey XLD 15W-40 Rubia TIR 7800 15W-40 T407733-208 208L Baril
4140721 Odyssey XLD 15W-40 Rubia TIR 7800 15W-40 T407733-000 Vrac
4141459 Odyssey XLD Syn 5W-40 Rubia TIR 7900 SYN NA 5W-40 T400012-004 Caisse  4x4L
4141460 Odyssey XLD Syn 5W-40 Rubia TIR 7900 SYN NA 5W-40 T400012-019 19L Chaudière
4141461 Odyssey XLD Syn 5W-40 Rubia TIR 7900 SYN NA 5W-40 T400012-208 208 l Baril
4141460 Odyssey XLD Syn 5W-40 Rubia TIR 7900 SYN NA 5W-40 T400012-019 19L Chaudière
4141461 Odyssey XLD Syn 5W-40 Rubia TIR 7900 SYN NA 5W-40 T400012-208 208L Baril
4140025 Super Plus 15W-40 Rubia TIR 7800 15W40  T302281-004 Caisse  4x4L
4140020 Super Plus 15W-40 Rubia TIR 7800 15W40 T202298-019 19L Chaudière
4140018 Super Plus 15W-40 Rubia TIR 7800 15W40 T303064-208 208L Baril
4143711 Super Plus 15W-40 Rubia TIR 7800 15W40 N/A 110L Demi Baril
4144022 Super Plus 15W-40 Rubia TIR 7800 15W40 N/A Caisse  12x946ml
4143720 Super Plus 15W-40 Rubia TIR 7800 15W40 T202298-888 975L Contenant 1000L non retournable
4140017 Super Plus 15W-40 Rubia TIR 7800 15W40 T202298-000 Vrac
4140712 Super Plus 15W-40 Rubia TIR 7800 15W40 T303064-208 208L Baril (55 US GAL)
4140071 Super Plus 10W-30 Rubia TIR 7800 10W-30 N/A Caisse  4x4L
4140066 Super Plus 10W-30 Rubia TIR 7800 10W-30 T400011-019 19L Chaudière
4140064 Super Plus 10W-30 Rubia TIR 7800 10W-30 T400011-208 208L Baril
4144021 Super Plus 10W-30 Rubia TIR 7800 10W-30 N/A Caisse 12x946ml
4143640 Super Plus 10W-30 Rubia TIR 7800 10W-30 T400011-888 975L Contenant 1000L non retournable
4140063 Super Plus 10W-30 Rubia TIR 7800 10W-30 T400011-000 Vrac
4140085 Super Plus Arctic 0W-30 SB Rubia TIR 6400 SYN 0W-30 T406221-004 Caisse  4x4L
4140651 Super Plus Arctic 0W-30 SB ND N/A Caisse  12x1L
4140083 Super Plus Arctic 0W-30 SB Rubia TIR 6400 SYN 0W-30 T406221-019 19L Chaudière
4143270 Super Plus Arctic 0W-30 SB Rubia TIR 6400 SYN 0W-30 T406221-208 208L Baril (55 US GAL)
4140671 Super Plus Arctic 0W-30 SB Rubia TIR 6400 SYN 0W-30 T406221-208 208L Baril

Code
Ultramar
Nom de produit NOM TOTAL CODE TOTAL Unités de mesure
HDEO - Monogrades
4140032 Super Plus 10W RUBIA S 10W  N/A Caisse  12x1L
4140030 Super Plus 10W RUBIA S 10W  T406214-019 19L Chaudière
4140028 Super Plus 10W RUBIA S 10W  T406214-208 208L Baril
4144023 Super Plus 10W RUBIA S 10W  N/A Caisse 12x946ml
4143625 Super Plus 10W RUBIA S 10W  T406214-888 975L Contenant 1000L non retournable
4140027 Super Plus 10W RUBIA S 10W  T406214-000 Vrac
4140036 Super Plus 20W-20 RUBIA S 20W-20 T406215-019 19L Chaudière
4140034 Super Plus 20W-20 RUBIA S 20W-20 T406215-208 208L Baril
4140048 Super Plus 30 RUBIA S 30 T406216-004 Caisse  4x4L
4140045 Super Plus 30 RUBIA S 30 N/A Caisse  12x1L
4140043 Super Plus 30 RUBIA S 30 T406216-019 19L Chaudière
4140041 Super Plus 30 RUBIA S 30 T406216-208 208L Baril
4144024 Super Plus 30 RUBIA S 30 N/A Caisse 12x946ml
4140040 Super Plus 30 RUBIA S 30 T406216-000 Vrac
4140058 Super Plus 40 RUBIA S 40 N/A Caisse  4x4L
4140055 Super Plus 40 RUBIA S 40 N/A Caisse  12x1L
4140053 Super Plus 40 RUBIA S 40 T406217-019 19L Chaudière
4140051 Super Plus 40 RUBIA S 40 T406217-208 208L Baril
4140050 Super Plus 40 RUBIA S 40 T406217-000 Vrac
4140062 Super Plus 50 RUBIA S 50 T406218-019 19L Chaudière
4140060 Super Plus 50 RUBIA S 50 T406218-208 208L Baril
4140475 Ultra Locomotive 4013 TOTAL RASPEC 13 T400028-208 208L Baril
4140474 Ultra Locomotive 4013 TOTAL RASPEC 13 T400028-000 Vrac
4140632 Ultra Locomotive 4017 TOTAL RUBIA G17 N/A 208L Baril
Code
Ultramar Nom de produit NOM TOTAL

Code
Ultramar
Nom de produit NOM TOTAL CODE TOTAL Unités de mesure
Autogear
4140983 Ultramar Synthetic 75W-90 Total Transmission Syn 75W90 NA T400002-019 19L Chaudière
4140981 Ultramar Synthetic 75W-90 Total Transmission Syn 75W90 NA T400002-208 208L Baril
4140982 Ultramar Synthetic 75W-90 Total Transmission Syn 75W90 NA T400002-060 60L Tonnelet
4140507 Ultra Gearlub 75W-90 SB Total Transmission Syn 75W90 NA T400002-019 19L Chaudière
4140015 Ultra Gearlub 75W-90 SB Total Transmission Syn 75W90 NA T400002-060 60L Tonnelet
4140002 Ultra Gearlub 80W-90 Transmission TM 80W-90 N/A Caisse  4x4L
4140004 Ultra Gearlub 80W-90 Transmission TM 80W-90 T110862-019 19L Chaudière
4140008 Ultra Gearlub 80W-90 Transmission TM 80W-90 T110861-208 208L Baril
4140006 Ultra Gearlub 80W-90 Transmission TM 80W-90 T301022-060 60L Tonnelet
4140009 Ultra Gearlub 80W-90 Transmission TM 80W-90 T301022-000 Vrac
4140013 Ultra Gearlub 85W-140 Transmission TM 85W-140 T110868-019 19L Chaudière
4140010 Ultra Gearlub 85W-140 Transmission TM 85W-140 T110867-208 208L Baril
4140011 Ultra Gearlub 85W-140 Transmission TM 85W-140 T110870-060 60L Tonnelet
Code
Ultramar
Nom de produit NOM TOTAL
CODE
TOTAL
Unités de mesure
ATF, TDTO, TDH
4140986 Ultramar Synthetic SAE 50 Transmission Syn 50 NA T400001-019 19L Chaudière
4140985 Ultramar Synthetic SAE 50 Transmission Syn 50 NA T400001-060 60L Tonnelet
4140169 Ultralube TO-4 SAE 10W Dynatrans AC 10W  T406297-019 19L Chaudière
4140489 Ultralube TO-4 SAE 10W Dynatrans AC 10W  T406297-208 208L Baril
4140172 Ultralube TO-4 SAE 30 Dynatrans AC 30 T406179-019 19L Chaudière
4140170 Ultralube TO-4 SAE 30 Dynatrans AC 30 T406179-208 208L Baril
4140477 Ultralube TO-4 SAE 50 Dynatrans AC 50 T406722-019 19L Chaudière
4140164 Ultratrak Fluid Dynatrans MP N/A Caisse  4x4L
4140162 Ultratrak Fluid Dynatrans MP T400018-019 19L Chaudière
4140160 Ultratrak Fluid Dynatrans MP T400018-208 208L Baril
4140763 Ultratrak Fluid Dynatrans MP T400018-208 208L Baril (55 US GAL)
4143710 Ultratrak Fluid Dynatrans MP T400018-060 110L Demi Baril
4140159 Ultratrak Fluid Dynatrans MP T400018-000 Vrac
4143644 Ultratrak Fluid W Dynatrans MP-AS N/A Caisse  4x4L
4140167 Ultratrak Fluid W Dynatrans MP-AS T400019-019 19L Chaudière
4140176 Ultralube ATF Total Fluid H3 T406426-019 19L Chaudière
4140174 Ultralube ATF Total Fluid H3 T406426-208 208L Baril
4141521 Ultralube ATF Total Fluid H3 T406426-001 Caisse 12x946ml
4143821 Ultralube ATF Total Fluid H3 T406426-888 975L Contenant 1000L non retournable
4140173 Ultralube ATF Total Fluid H3 T406426-000 Vrac
Code

Code
Ultramar
Nom de produit NOM TOTAL
CODE
TOTAL
Unités de mesure
Circulating
4140229 Turbine 32 Preslia 32 T111919-208 208L Baril
4140231 Turbine 46 Preslia 46 T110669-208 208L Baril
4140232 Turbine 68 Preslia 68 T110671-208 208L Baril
4140277 Ultra R & O 220 Cortis MS 220 T406189-208 208L Baril
4140222 Ultratherm 68 TOTAL HTO 21 T400845-208 208L Baril
Code
Ultramar
Nom de produit NOM TOTAL
CODE
TOTAL
Unités de mesure
Hydraulic AW
4140238 Hydraulik AW 10 TOTAL AW 10 T406262-019 19L Chaudière
4140236 Hydraulik AW 10 TOTAL AW 10 T406262-208 208L Baril
4140241 Hydraulik AW 22 TOTAL AW 22 T406001-019 19L Chaudière
4140239 Hydraulik AW 22 TOTAL AW 22 T406001-208 208L Baril
4140245 Hydraulik AW 32 TOTAL AW 32 T406002-019 19L Chaudière
4140243 Hydraulik AW 32 TOTAL AW 32 T406002-208 208L Baril
4143732 Hydraulik AW 32 TOTAL AW 32 T406002-888 975L Contenant 1000L non retournable
4140242 Hydraulik AW 32 TOTAL AW 32 T406002-000 Vrac
4140249 Hydraulik AW 46 TOTAL AW 46 T406003-019 19L Chaudière
4140247 Hydraulik AW 46 TOTAL AW 46 T406003-208 208L Baril
4140246 Hydraulik AW 46 TOTAL AW 46 T406003-000 Vrac
4140253 Hydraulik AW 68 TOTAL AW 68 T406004-019 19L Chaudière
4140251 Hydraulik AW 68 TOTAL AW 68 T406004-208 208L Baril
4140250 Hydraulik AW 68 TOTAL AW 68 T406004-000 Vrac
4140257 Hydraulik AW 100 TOTAL AW 100 T406005-019 19L Chaudière
4140255 Hydraulik AW 100 TOTAL AW 100 T406005-208 208L Baril
4140260 Hydraulik AW 150 TOTAL AW 150 T301811-019 19L Chaudière
4140258 Hydraulik AW 150 TOTAL AW 150 T300330-208 208L Baril
4141405 Champion Hydraulik AW 32 TOTAL Hydraulube 32 6814-019 18.9L Chaudière
NB  Champion Hydraulik AW 32 TOTAL Hydraulube 32 6814-208 208L Baril
4141406 Champion Hydraulik AW 68 TOTAL Hydraulube 68 6816-019 18.9L Chaudière
Code
Ultramar
Nom de produit NOM TOTAL
CODE
TOTAL
Unités de mesure
Hydraulic HVI
4140262 Hydraulik HVI 15 Equivis ZS 15 T110569-019 19L Chaudière
4140266 Hydraulik HVI 22 Equivis ZS 22  T406181-019 19L Chaudière
4140264 Hydraulik HVI 22 Equivis ZS 22 T406181-208 208L Baril
4140263 Hydraulik HVI 22 Equivis ZS 22 T406181-000 Vrac
4140270 Hydraulik HVI 36 Equivis ZS 32  T300796-019 19L Chaudière
4140268 Hydraulik HVI 36 Equivis ZS 32  T300776-208 208L Baril
4143850 Hydraulik HVI 36 Equivis ZS 32  T300776-888 975L Contenant 1000L non retournable
4140267 Hydraulik HVI 36 Equivis ZS 32  T300776-000 Vrac
4140274 Hydraulik HVI 60 Equivis ZS 68  T300881-019 19L Chaudière
4140272 Hydraulik HVI 60 Equivis ZS 68  T302584-208 208L Baril
4140271 Hydraulik HVI 60 Equivis ZS 68  T300881-000 Vrac

Code
Ultramar
Nom de produit NOM TOTAL
CODE
TOTAL
Unités de mesure
Industrial Gear & Bearing
4140296 Ultralube EP 68 Carter EP 68 T406190-208 208L Baril
4140297 Ultralube EP 100 Carter EP 100 T406191-208 208L Baril
4140302 Ultralube EP 150 Carter EP 150 T300235-019 19L Chaudière
4140300 Ultralube EP 150 Carter EP 150 T300413-208 208L Baril
4140305 Ultralube EP 220 Carter EP 220 T300239-019 19L Chaudière
4140303 Ultralube EP 220 Carter EP 220 T300415-208 208L Baril
4140306 Ultralube EP 320 Carter EP 320 T300074-208 208L Baril
4140307 Ultralube EP 460 Carter EP 460 T300417-208 208L Baril
4140308 Ultralube EP 680 Carter EP 680 T406196-208 208L Baril
4143580 Ultralube EP 1000 Carter EP 1000 T406172-208 208L Baril
4143350 Ultracyl 460 CYL C T300810-208 208L Baril (55 US GAL)
4140292 Ultra PM EP 150 MYSOLA AFT 150 T0020-208 208L Baril
4140290 Ultra PM EP 220 MYSOLA AFT 220 T0981-208 208L Baril
Code
Ultramar
Nom de produit NOM TOTAL
CODE
TOTAL
Unités de mesure
Industrial Other
4140190 Compressor 32 DACNIS VS 32 T400047-019 19L Chaudière
4140208 Compressor 32 DACNIS VS 32 T400047-208 208L Baril
4140193 Compressor 68 DACNIS VS 68 T400049-019 19L Chaudière
4140191 Compressor 68 DACNIS VS 68 T400049-208 208L Baril
4140196 Compressor 122 DACNIS VS 100 T400050-019 19L Chaudière
4140194 Compressor 122 DACNIS VS 100 T400050-208 208L Baril
4140328 Ultrakool 68 FRIGOSPEC 68 6090-019 19L Chaudière
4140326 Ultrakool 68 FRIGOSPEC 68 6090-208 208L Baril
4140559 CORENA* Oil NG 220 Cortis MS 220 T406189-208 208L Baril (55 US GAL)
4140199 Ultrarok 46 ROCSPEC 46 6030-019 19L Chaudière
4140197 Ultrarok 46 ROCSPEC 46 6030-208 208L Baril
4140215 Ultrarok 100 ROCSPEC 100 6229-019 19L Chaudière
4140213 Ultrarok 100 ROCSPEC 100 6229-208 208L Baril
4140218 Ultrarok 150 ROCSPEC 150 6230-019 19L Chaudière
4140216 Ultrarok 150 ROCSPEC 150 6230-208 208L Baril
4140221 Ultrarok  220 ROCSPEC 219 1133-019 19L Chaudière
4140223 Ultraway 68 Drosera NA 68 T400340-208 208L Baril
4140554 Ultraway 68 Drosera NA 68 T400340-000 Vrac
4140226 Ultraway 220 Drosera NA 220 T400596-208 208L Baril
4140593 Ultraway 220 Drosera NA 220 T400596-000 Vrac
4140287 Ultrastic 150 TOTAL CHAINSPEC LOURDE T400027-208 208L Baril
4140318 Ultrakut Soluble EMULSPEC 6387-019 19L Chaudière
4140316 Ultrakut Soluble EMULSPEC 6387-208 208L Baril
4140321 Ultraflex 22 SOLPAR 22 6396-208 208L Baril
4140319 Ultraflex 22 SOLPAR 22 6396-000 Vrac
4143190 Ultraflex 32 SOLPAR 32 6397-000 Vrac
4140323 Ultraflex 100 SOLPAR 100 6532-208 208L Baril
4140294 Ultraform 46 TOTAL HUILE A FORME 146 (208 L) T406640-208 208L Baril
4140458 SOLVENT 3139 ESSENCE MINERALE SOLVSPEC 0948-208 208L Baril

Code
Ultramar
Nom de produit NOM TOTAL
CODE
TOTAL
Unités de mesure
Summary
  Lithium 12-OH Grease
4140335 Ultra Lithium EP 0 Multis EP 0 N/A 10 x 400gr. Tubes
4140330 Ultra Lithium EP 0 Multis EP 0 T406437-545 55KG Tonnelet
4140344 Ultra Lithium EP 1 Multis EP 1 T406167-400 10 x 400gr. Tubes
4140339 Ultra Lithium EP 1 Multis EP 1 T406167-545 55KG Tonnelet
4140353 Ultra Lithium EP 2 Multis EP 2 T400609-400 10 x 400gr. Tubes
4140350 Ultra Lithium EP 2 Multis EP 2 T400609-159 17KG Chaudière
4140348 Ultra Lithium EP 2 Multis EP 2 T400609-545 55KG Tonnelet
  Lithium Complex Grease
4140404 Ultraplex EP 1 Multis Complex S1A T402263-400 10 x 400gr. Tubes
4140401 Ultraplex EP 1 Multis Complex S1A T402263-159 17KG Chaudière
4140397 Ultraplex EP 1 Multis Complex S1A T402263-181 180KG Baril
4140399 Ultraplex EP 1 Multis Complex S1A T402263-545 55KG Tonnelet
4140413 Ultraplex EP 2 Multis Complex S2A T402185-400 10 x 400gr. Tubes
4140410 Ultraplex EP 2 Multis Complex S2A T402185-159 17KG Chaudière
4140406 Ultraplex EP 2 Multis Complex S2A T402185-181 180KG Baril
4140408 Ultraplex EP 2 Multis Complex S2A T402185-545 55KG Tonnelet
4140431 Ultraplex Moly EP 2 MULTIS MS 2 T406169-400 10 x 400gr. Tubes
4140426 Ultraplex Moly EP 2 MULTIS MS 2 T406169-545 55KG Tonnelet
4140422 Ultraplex Moly EP 1 MULTIS MS 1 T406173-400 10 x 400gr. Tubes
4140417 Ultraplex Moly EP 1 MULTIS MS 1 T406173-545 55KG Tonnelet
  Calcium Moly Graphite
4140480 Ultramar RC ND N/A 17KG Chaudière
4140701 Ultramar RC ND N/A 180KG Baril
  Calcium Sulfonate - Synthetic
4141542 Ultramax SB EP2 Ceran MM T403039-400 10 x 400gr. Tubes
4141541 Ultramax SB EP2 Ceran MM T403039-545 55KG Tonnelet
  Barium Complex Grease
4140386 Ultra Barium Moly ND N/A 10 x 400gr. Tubes
4140383 Ultra Barium Moly ND N/A 17KG Chaudière